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NM TAX Policy Certification Class Information 
NM TAX Policy Certification Checklist 

Link to NMC 2023 Annual Meetings  Calendar 
Link to Loss Prevention 2023 Trainings Calendar & 
RSVP 
Fri May 5 NMC Board mtg  Colfax County 8:30am 
Mon May 8-12 LP 40-Hour CIT training ABQ 
Wed  May 10 NMCIA Board mtg NMC Santa Fe Office 
8:30am 
Mon May 15-18 LP OSHA  training 8am-5pm  
Wed May 17-19 WIR Annual Conference Washington 
County, St. George, UT 
Tue, Thu Jun NM EDGE  Classes Live Online 6/6, 
6/20, 6/22, 6/27 
Mon Jun 12-16 NMC 86th Annual Conference 
San Juan County, Farmington 
Mon Jun 12-14 NM EDGE Classes San Juan 
County 
Thu Jun 15 NMC Board of Directors meeting 
4:30pm San Juan County 
Tue Jun 20 NMCRe Captive Board mtg1pm Zoom 
Wed Jun 21-22 LP 16-hr Verbal De-escalation 
Taos  
Wed Jul 12 (to change) NMC Legislative Initia-
tive Review w/ affiliates 11am NMC Santa Fe 
Tue Jul 18-19 LP Suicide Prevention Curry 
County 
Fri Jul 21-24 NACo Annual Conference Travis 
County, Austin, TX 
Follow us on FB: https://www.facebook.com/
nmcounties33/ 
Submit job postings here View postings here 
New Employee? Add Directory updates here 
Someone forward you this email? Sign up 

 The State of New Mexico, through DFA and 
NMDOT, has funding to cover the required 
20% local match for the Charging and Fueling 
Infrastructure (CFI) Discretionary Grant        
Program.  
 

USDOT information: CFI Discretionary Grant    
Program 
Download  NMDOT EV Grant Match Forms here:  
https://www.dot.nm.gov/cfi/ 
 

Deadline: Sun Apr 30 Letter of Interest Form 
Deadline: Fri May 5 Criteria CFI Data Request 
 

Contact for more help: 
April Naranjo, Special Projects Program Dir., 
NMDOT 505-629-6645 
april.naranjo2@dot.nm.gov (corrected email) 

      https://connect.nm.gov/statewide-summit.html 
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